

Bojithun Nongto Sarogachok

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Back bandlin Construction Div. 149

Executive Engineer R.W.D.

DIVISION

Jehanabad

A.E. R.W.D. Works

SUB-DIVISION

Jehanabad

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No-2984

2nd on a/c Bill

13

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/neck	Kaluachack - Bagriolpur road to Barogachack				
Agency :-	Des ⁴ Banethu Com Put Ltd				
App No :-	18/SBD/2023-24				
Date of Start :-	15.03.24				
Date of comp :-	14.03.25				
Actual date of comp :-	12.03.25				
	Work done				

① Priming and applying
Primer coat etc oil

10 x	30.00	x 3.75 =	1125.00
10 x	30.00	x 3.75 =	1125.00
6 x	30.00	x 3.75 =	675.00
1 x	15.00	x 3.75 =	56.25
			<u>2981.25 on 2</u>

② Providing and applying Jack Coat life all complete

Area under Itham (7)

$$= 2981.25 \text{ m}^2$$

Continuation

5103.25
g. x

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(4) Sand filling in foundation etc 19.014 m ³ @ 526 32/m ³ → R 1068.00					
(5) Providing RCC m/s etc all 14.242 m ³ @ 615.7 05/m ³ → R 87689.00					
(6) Brick masonry work in cement etc 56.320 m ³ @ 6125.45/m ³ → R 344984.00					
(7) Brick masonry work in cement mortar etc TMD P-8 39.290 m ³ @ 6483.91/m ³ → R 255401.00					
(8) Providing filling and placing reinforcement etc 4.428 m ³ @ 7078.20/m ³ → R 31331.00					
(9) Providing filling and placing reinforcement etc TMD P-9 1.04 m ³ @ 76643.30/m ³ → R 79709.00					
(10) Providing and laying rebar in cement concrete 8.07 m ³ @ 8242.90/m ³ → R 66552.00					
(11) Brick masonry work in cement mortar etc 1.875 m ³ @ 6885.59/m ³ → R 12889.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
(12) Plastering with cement 29 Mortar etc etc					
71.78 m ² @ 212.55/m ²					
					→ Rs 15255.00
(13) Painting two coat including 30 Primer etc					
71.78 m ² @ 136.20/m ²					→ Rs 9776.00
(14) Excavation for road 33 road etc					
27.13 m ³ @ 186.85/m ³					→ Rs 5069.00
(15) Cost of subgrade and 35 compact subgrade etc					
1202.00 m ³ @ 264.05/m ³					→ Rs 317287.00
(16) Cost Granular sub. base 36 Gravel etc all					
598.88 m ³ @ 2210.59/m ³					→ Rs 1322918.00
(17) Providing Laying, spreading 37 and Compacting stone etc					
223.89 m ³ @ 3844.98/m ³					→ Rs 859699.00
(18) Cost of Embankment 38 Providing weep holes etc					
40 nos @ 106.62/each					→ Rs 4265.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D	
(19) Providing and applying 681 Primer coat etc 7mm P-13 2981.15m ² @ 58.29/m ² → R 173777					
(20) Providing and applying 09 Jack coat etc all 2981.28m ² @ 19.93/m ² → R 59416.0					
(21) Providing and applying m.p Seal Surfacing etc 2981.25m ² @ 234.64/m ² → R 699521.0					
(22) Road marking needs half 15 applying etc 24 159.00m ² @ 712.18/m ² → R 113248.0					
(23) providing and fixing 200mm and 600mm etc (I) - 2 nos @ 274.43/each → R 5488.6 (II) - 3 nos @ 786.22/each → R 2359.0					
(24) Providing and fixing traffic board etc (I) 600mm - 4 nos @ 4437.28/each (II) - 2 nos @ 5848.74/each → R 11687.0					
(25) Planting of tree and shrub marking etc 40 nos @ 1288.76/nos → R 51550.0					
(26) Providing and fixing logo board etc 3 nos @ 11298.84/each → R 33897.0					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(27) Const ⁿ go embankment					
with materials etc					
806.26m ³ @ 258.63/m ³					
					→ Rs 208523.00
					Rs 4850449.00
18% G.T					Rs 873081.00
1% L.Cess					Rs 48508.00
S. Fee					Rs 136700.00
					Rs 5908735.00
Less 19% (-)					1122660.00
					Rs 4786075.00
Less Payment (-)					Rs 3593531.00
					3588000.00
					Rs 1192544.00
					1198044.00
Del ^d v. 18.03.25 J.E.					
					14.8.25 A.E.

Continuation